Modulux Integrated LED Track Head
Lumicrest Lighting Solutions Inc.
Track Lighting Series
Phone 416.479.0132  Toll free 866.609.0282 Fax 416.479.0058
Email info@lumicrest.com
Perfect for offices, galleries, retail, residential and hospitality environments.
Modulux 10 Watt high CRI Integrated LED track head

Dimmable with most common dimmers.
cETLus safety certified.
How to order:
MX - CCT - BEAM - FINISH - CONNECTOR
Available Colour
Temperatures
CRI Available
Finishes
LED Type Dimmable Dimensions Beam Angles
3000K-2200K (Dim to Warm)
2400K
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
90+
90+
95+
95+
95+
95+
White, Black COB Yes (AC/Triac)
MLV or ELV
(H total)   5.6" / 143 mm
(L) 4.25" / 108 mm
(H) 2.35" / 60 mm
(D) 2.35" / 60 mm
15, 25, 40, 60 degrees
Voltage Input Power use Lumen Output Power Factor Operating Temperature Weight
110V-120 AC
at 60 hz.
 10 watts 780 lm. 3000K
830 lm. 4000K
0.9 -20C to 45C .32 kg / 0.7 lb.
Examples: MX-30K-40-WH-H  (Modulux 3000K 40 degree beam, white finish, with Halo track connector)
MX-DTW-25-BK-J  (Modulux Dim To Warm 25 degree beam, black finish, with Juno track connector)